
Place N° Voitures Total Look

P T C S P T C S P T C S P T C S P T C S

1 10 Les Pirates Bretons 8 7 7 10 10 9 9 10 9 7 8 10 9 7 8 10 10 10 7 9 143

2 18 Voiture extincteur 9 8 8 8 10 8 8 9 10 9 8 7 8 6 7 7 10 10 10 10 142

3 45 Le Sous-Marin 6 7 8 10 10 10 9 10 9 10 7 8 5 9 7 9 7 10 6 10 141

4 112 La Piquouze 6 6 8 8 9 9 8 9 9 9 6 5 8 8 4 5 9 10 10 10 135

5 114 Les Minions (n) 7 7 5 6 10 10 9 9 7 9 5 8 7 7 5 7 8 10 9 10 130

5 155 La lampe d'Aladin 7 8 6 7 9 5 6 8 10 8 6 8 8 8 4 7 10 9 9 10 130

7 110 La Licorne 8 8 7 7 9 9 7 9 9 7 4 8 8 7 5 8 8 8 9 10 129

7 41 Lucky Luke 7 7 5 7 7 7 8 9 8 10 7 7 7 9 7 7 9 10 7 10 129

9 26 Tigrou 8 5 6 7 10 8 7 9 8 8 6 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 9 128

10 17 Gros Minet 8 6 6 6 9 8 8 9 8 7 4 8 8 8 5 8 8 9 9 9 127

10 43 les Esquimaux 6 8 8 8 7 9 7 9 7 10 7 8 5 9 7 8 7 10 5 8 127

12 88 Scoubidou 7 4 6 8 8 6 8 8 8 7 6 9 8 6 7 8 10 9 8 10 126

13 20 Spiderman 6 6 5 6 7 7 7 8 8 6 8 8 8 6 8 8 8 9 10 9 125

14 84 Pocahontas 8 7 5 8 8 8 6 6 9 6 7 7 9 7 8 7 9 9 7 8 124

15 150 Les Dalton 7 7 7 4 8 7 9 9 9 7 6 6 7 5 7 6 9 7 9 9 123

16 23 Le Village Gaulois 8 5 6 7 9 6 6 8 10 6 6 8 9 3 5 7 9 8 10 9 122

17 25 Pharao 6 7 7 8 9 9 7 8 9 6 4 6 6 8 5 6 8 7 8 9 121

17 51 Le Mammouth 7 6 5 5 10 10 7 8 8 6 4 7 8 3 7 7 9 8 9 6 121

19 50 La Sorcière 7 6 4 4 10 8 8 7 8 7 6 7 5 7 7 6 7 8 8 8 119

19 32 La Rétro-Mobile 7 5 7 7 8 8 7 7 8 8 5 7 8 5 5 9 8 7 8 9 119

21 14 Star Peace and Love 7 4 4 4 10 5 9 9 7 5 7 7 5 3 8 8 7 6 7 10 116

22 11 Les Minions (b) 7 5 5 5 7 6 7 8 8 7 4 5 8 6 5 6 8 8 9 10 113

23 122 Bob l'Eponge 5 4 7 8 7 6 6 7 7 8 5 9 5 6 5 7 7 6 9 9 112

24 40 Speedy Gonzalès 6 7 4 5 7 5 8 9 7 6 6 6 5 3 7 6 8 6 8 9 111

25 100 So British 7 7 5 5 8 6 7 6 7 6 7 7 7 5 5 5 8 7 8 9 110

26 9 La Batmobile 6 6 4 6 5 5 6 8 7 7 6 6 4 3 5 7 6 9 10 10 109
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Place N° Voitures Total Look

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

1 10 Les Pirates Bretons 8 10 9 9 10 7 9 7 7 10 7 9 8 8 7 10 10 10 10 9 143

2 18 Voiture extincteur 9 10 10 8 10 8 8 9 6 10 8 8 8 7 10 8 9 7 7 10 142

3 45 Le Sous-Marin 6 10 9 5 7 7 10 10 9 10 8 9 7 7 6 10 10 8 9 10 141

4 112 La Piquouze 6 9 9 8 9 6 9 9 8 10 8 8 6 4 10 8 9 5 5 10 135

5 114 Les Minions (n) 7 10 7 7 8 7 10 9 7 10 5 9 5 5 9 6 9 8 7 10 130

5 155 La lampe d'Aladin 7 9 10 8 10 8 5 8 8 9 6 6 6 4 9 7 8 8 7 10 130

7 110 La Licorne 8 9 9 8 8 8 9 7 7 8 7 7 4 5 9 7 9 8 8 10 129

7 41 Lucky Luke 7 7 8 7 9 7 7 10 9 10 5 8 7 7 7 7 9 7 7 10 129

9 26 Tigrou 8 10 8 8 8 5 8 8 8 8 6 7 6 7 8 7 9 8 8 9 128

10 17 Gros Minet 8 9 8 8 8 6 8 7 8 9 6 8 4 5 9 6 9 8 8 9 127

10 43 les Esquimaux 6 7 7 5 7 8 9 10 9 10 8 7 7 7 5 8 9 8 8 8 127

12 88 Scoubidou 7 8 8 8 10 4 6 7 6 9 6 8 6 7 8 8 8 9 8 10 126

13 20 Spiderman 6 7 8 8 8 6 7 6 6 9 5 7 8 8 10 6 8 8 8 9 125

14 84 Pocahontas 8 8 9 9 9 7 8 6 7 9 5 6 7 8 7 8 6 7 7 8 124

15 150 Les Dalton 7 8 9 7 9 7 7 7 5 7 7 9 6 7 9 4 9 6 6 9 123

16 23 Le Village Gaulois 8 9 10 9 9 5 6 6 3 8 6 6 6 5 10 7 8 8 7 9 122

17 25 Pharao 6 9 9 6 8 7 9 6 8 7 7 7 4 5 8 8 8 6 6 9 121

17 51 Le Mammouth 7 10 8 8 9 6 10 6 3 8 5 7 4 7 9 5 8 7 7 6 121

19 50 La Sorcière 7 10 8 5 7 6 8 7 7 8 4 8 6 7 8 4 7 7 6 8 119

19 32 La Rétro-Mobile 7 8 8 8 8 5 8 8 5 7 7 7 5 5 8 7 7 7 9 9 119

21 14 Star Peace and Love 7 10 7 5 7 4 5 5 3 6 4 9 7 8 7 4 9 7 8 10 116

22 11 Les Minions (b) 7 7 8 8 8 5 6 7 6 8 5 7 4 5 9 5 8 5 6 10 113

23 122 Bob l'Eponge 5 7 7 5 7 4 6 8 6 6 7 6 5 5 9 8 7 9 7 9 112

24 40 Speedy Gonzalès 6 7 7 5 8 7 5 6 3 6 4 8 6 7 8 5 9 6 6 9 111

25 100 So British 7 8 7 7 8 7 6 6 5 7 5 7 7 5 8 5 6 7 5 9 110

26 9 La Batmobile 6 5 7 4 6 6 5 7 3 9 4 6 6 5 10 6 8 6 7 10 109
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